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Spinnoløpet 2013 
Startliste 

Første distanse 
Start 11.00 

Distanse: 500m 

Par Nr Fornavn Etternavn Klubb Klasse Bane 

  

1 
5 Ida Leembruggen DSK J10 I 

48 Ingvild Leandersen Asker J10 Y 

  

2 
20 Ole Magnus H. Wego Jevnaker G10 I 

          Y 

  

3 
63 Henrik K. Glesne GIL G10 I 

44 Herman Hoff Sandefjord G10 Y 

  

4 
21 Vetle Nefjen Jevnaker G10 I 

45 Joren Sleeking Hol G10 Y 

  

5 
43 Taeke Ter Laak Asker G10 I 

64 Stian Brennsæter GIL G10 Y 

  

6 
57 Malin Øverjordet Sør-Fron J11 I 

40 Hanna Svenni Asker J11 Y 

  

7 
65 Helene Flattum Hamming GIL J11 I 

41 Oda Kjærvik Østenstad Asker J11 Y 

  

8 
52 Anita Medgård Gol J11 I 

6 Marie Fossen DSK J11 Y 

  

9 
24 Amalie Berg Jevnaker J12 I 

8 Dafne Cecilia Marin Lund DSK J12 Y 

  

10 
42 Marte Furnee Asker J12 I 

23 Guro Ruden Brørby Jevnaker J12 Y 

  

11 
25 Hedda Mathilde B. Øiom Jevnaker J12 I 

22 Guro Kristiansen Østby Jevnaker J12 Y 

  

12 
7 Emil Hansen DSK G12 I 

          Y 

  

13 
46 Robin Sleeking Hol G12 I 

66 Markus Esperum GIL G12 Y 
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Spinnoløpet 2013 
Startliste 

Distanse: 500m 

Par Nr Fornavn Etternavn Klubb Klasse Bane 

14 
55 Camilla Hvammen KIF JJC I 

10 Natalie Hognestad DSK JJC Y 

  

15 
9 Katrine Haug DSK JJC I 

27 Ingrid Marie H. Wego Jevnaker JJC Y 

  

16 
68 Jan-Erland Asbjørnhus GIL GJC I 

37 Ole Henrik Østreng Nes Båstad GJC Y 

  

17 
67 Sondre K. Glesne GIL GJC I 

82 Magnus Ripsrud Stange GJC Y 

  

18 
81 Oskar Matias Risnes ASK GJC I 

59 Bjørnar Borgersen GIL GJC Y 

  

19 
28 Sander Mikkelsen Jevnaker GJC I 

80 Kyrre Otto Linnestad ASK GJC Y 

  

20 
69 Veronika Esperum GIL JJB I 

51 Hilde Magnetun Brennhovd Gol JJB Y 

  

21 
61 Amalie Reistad Fredriksen GIL JJB I 

11 Eline Margrethe Husmo-Pettersen DSK JJB Y 

  

22 
71 Per Olav Aaserud GIL GJB I 

29 Martin Emil Sørslett Olaussen Jevnaker GJB Y 

  

23 
31 Fredrik Ruden Brørby Jevnaker GJB I 

32 Stian Bergstrøm Jevnaker GJB Y 

  

24 
30 Magnus Bakken Haugli Jevnaker GJB I 

47 Thomas Park Hagen Hol GJB Y 

  

25 
70 Christer Skuterud GIL GJB I 

33 Håkon Sundøen Brørby Jevnaker GJB Y 

  

26 
35 Marie Bakken Haugli Jevnaker JJA I 

          Y 

  

27 
34 Guro Bergstrøm Jevnaker JJA I 

58 Silje Kristine Borgersen GIL JJA Y 
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Spinnoløpet 2013 
Startliste 

Distanse: 500m 

Par Nr Fornavn Etternavn Klubb Klasse Bane 

28 
72 Øyvind Valvatne Sveen GIL GJA I 

          Y 

  

29 
36 Tommy Ruden Bakken Jevnaker GJA I 

12 Brage Olsen Børtnes DSK GJA Y 

  

30 
50 Nille Faleide Gol KS I 

74 Hilde Røgeberg Pedersen GIL KS Y 

  

31 
60 Siri Gihle Lund GIL K45 I 

          Y 

  

32 
77 Martin Bjertnes GIL MS I 

          Y 

  

33 
73 Kenneth Lund Håvardsrud GIL MS I 

76 Andre Moe GIL MS Y 

  

34 
13 John Ivar Kristensen DSK M40 I 

          Y 
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Spinnoløpet 2013 
Startliste 

Rekrutter 
Tidligst start 12.00 

 

Distanse: 500m 

Par Nr Fornavn Etternavn Klubb Klasse Bane 

  

35 
14 Kristine Sørslett Jevnaker JREK I 

3 Predika Sivaganesan DSK JREK Y 

  

36 
78 Frida Hope GIL JREK I 

4 Camilla Wilhelmine Hognestad DSK JREK Y 

  

37 
38 Stine Finsland Asker JREK I 

16 Emma Kristiansen Østby Jevnaker JREK Y 

  

38 
15 Ingrid Sørslett Jevnaker JREK I 

54 Kristine Nymoen Gol JREK Y 

  

39 
49 Sigurd Leandersen Asker JREK I 

17 Oda Marie B. Øiom Jevnaker JREK Y 

  

40 
19 Ask Heine Nefjen Jevnaker GREK I 

          Y 

  

41 
79 Oskar Hope GIL GREK I 

1 Vetle Oldeman Christensen DSK GREK Y 

  

42 
62 Mats Brennsæter GIL GREK I 

39 Reijer Ter Laak Asker GREK Y 

  

43 
18 Tobias Berg Jevnaker GREK I 

2 Aleksander Larsen Jahn DSK GREK Y 
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Spinnoløpet 2013 
Startliste 

 
 

Distanse: 100m 

Par Nr Fornavn Etternavn Klubb Klasse Bane 

  

1 
54 Kristine Nymoen Gol JREK I 

78 Frida Hope GIL JREK Y 

  

2 
38 Stine Finsland Asker JREK I 

4 Camilla Wilhelmine Hognestad DSK JREK Y 

  

3 
3 Predika Sivaganesan DSK JREK I 

49 Sigurd Leandersen Asker JREK Y 

  

4 
83 Ottar Borgersen GIL GREK I 

1 Vetle Oldeman Christensen DSK GREK Y 

  

5 
39 Reijer Ter Laak Asker GREK I 

56 Eskil Hvammen KIF GREK Y 

  

6 
79 Oskar Hope GIL GREK I 

2 Aleksander Larsen Jahn DSK GREK Y 

  

7 
62 Mats Brennsæter GIL GREK I 

19 Ask Heine Nefjen Jevnaker GREK Y 
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Spinnoløpet 2013 
Startliste 

Andre distanse 
 

Distanse: 400m 

Par Nr Fornavn Etternavn Klubb Klasse Bane 

  

1 
48 Ingvild Leandersen Asker J10 I 

5 Ida Leembruggen DSK J10 Y 

  

2 
64 Stian Brennsæter GIL G10 I 

          Y 

  

3 
63 Henrik K. Glesne GIL G10 I 

45 Joren Sleeking Hol G10 Y 

  

4 
21 Vetle Nefjen Jevnaker G10 I 

43 Taeke Ter Laak Asker G10 Y 

  

5 
44 Herman Hoff Sandefjord G10 I 

20 Ole Magnus H. Wego Jevnaker G10 Y 

 
Distanse: 1000m 

Par Nr Fornavn Etternavn Klubb Klasse Bane 

  

1 
40 Hanna Svenni Asker J11 I 

6 Marie Fossen DSK J11 Y 

  

2 
41 Oda Kjærvik Østenstad Asker J11 I 

65 Helene Flattum Hamming GIL J11 Y 

  

3 
52 Anita Medgård Gol J11 I 

57 Malin Øverjordet Sør-Fron J11 Y 

  

4 
22 Guro Kristiansen Østby Jevnaker J12 I 

8 Dafne Cecilia Marin Lund DSK J12 Y 

  

5 
23 Guro Ruden Brørby Jevnaker J12 I 

42 Marte Furnee Asker J12 Y 

  

6 
24 Amalie Berg Jevnaker J12 I 

25 Hedda Mathilde B. Øiom Jevnaker J12 Y 

  

7 
46 Robin Sleeking Hol G12 I 

          Y 
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Spinnoløpet 2013 
Startliste 

Distanse: 1000m 

Par Nr Fornavn Etternavn Klubb Klasse Bane 

8 
66 Markus Esperum GIL G12 I 

7 Emil Hansen DSK G12 Y 

  

9 
61 Amalie Reistad Fredriksen GIL JJB I 

          Y 

  

10 
60 Siri Gihle Lund GIL K45 I 

          Y 

  

11 
36 Tommy Ruden Bakken Jevnaker GJA I 

            

 
Distanse: 1500m 

Par Nr Fornavn Etternavn Klubb Klasse Bane 

  

1 
10 Natalie Hognestad DSK JJC I 

27 Ingrid Marie H. Wego Jevnaker JJC Y 

  

2 
9 Katrine Haug DSK JJC I 

55 Camilla Hvammen KIF JJC Y 

  

3 
80 Kyrre Otto Linnestad ASK GJC I 

59 Bjørnar Borgersen GIL GJC Y 

  

4 
28 Sander Mikkelsen Jevnaker GJC I 

68 Jan-Erland Asbjørnhus GIL GJC Y 

  

5 
67 Sondre K. Glesne GIL GJC I 

81 Oskar Matias Risnes ASK GJC Y 

  

6 
37 Ole Henrik Østreng Nes Båstad GJC I 

82 Magnus Ripsrud Stange GJC Y 
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Spinnoløpet 2013 
Startliste 

 
Distanse: 3000m 

Par Nr Fornavn Etternavn Klubb Klasse Bane 

  

1 
11 Hilde Magnetun Brennhovd Gol JJB I 

     
Y 

  

2 
51 Eline Margrethe Husmo-Pettersen DSK JJB I 

69  Veronika  Esperum  GIL  JJB Y 

  

3 
47 Thomas Park Hagen Hol GJB I 

31 Fredrik Ruden Brørby Jevnaker GJB Y 

  

4 
33 Håkon Sundøen Brørby Jevnaker GJB I 

29 Martin Emil Sørslett Olaussen Jevnaker GJB Y 

  

5 
71 Per Olav Aaserud GIL GJB I 

30 Magnus Bakken Haugli Jevnaker GJB Y 

  

6 
35 Marie Bakken Haugli Jevnaker JJA I 

58 Silje Kristine Borgersen GIL JJA Y 

  

7 
12 Brage Olsen Børtnes DSK GJA I 

72 Øyvind Valvatne Sveen GIL GJA Y 

  

8 
76 Andre Moe GIL MS I 

          Y 

  

9 
75 Terje Fjæreide GIL M55 I 

          Y 

  

10 
77 Martin Bjertnes GIL MS I 

13 John Ivar Kristensen DSK M40 Y 

 


